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Start
Order

Bib
No.

Nation Name Start Rk Int. 1 Rk Int. 2 Rk Int. 3 Rk Int. 4 Rk
Finish
Time

Rk
Speed

km/h      mph

TRAINING RESULTS

1 1 Ralfs Melkerts 2.58 6 8.69 6 24.94 6 36.56 6 49.66 6 1:47.01 6 39.2 24.4

 2.20 6 6.94 1 14.45 1 22.38 1 32.22 3 54.16 2 56.5 35.1

2 2 Inga Martinsone 2.15 3 7.10 2 16.91 3 26.32 3 38.84 3 1:22.93 3 32.4 20.1

 2.09 2 6.98 3 15.33 5 24.00 5 35.11 5 1:03.49 5 41.1 25.6

3 3 Edmunds Melkerts 2.14 2 7.46 4 18.73 5 30.79 5 45.53 5 1:25.46 4 39.5 24.6

 2.18 5 7.53 6 17.11 6 27.62 6 40.03 6 1:10.94 6 38.2 23.8

4 4 Janis Martinsons 2.17 4 7.48 5 17.78 4 27.83 4 41.54 4 1:33.16 5 30.5 19.0

 2.10 4 6.96 2 15.15 4 23.44 4 33.30 4 56.90 4 50.0 31.1

5 5 Dace Martinsone 2.12 1 6.95 1 14.66 1 22.62 1 32.25 1 54.45 2 52.6 32.7

 2.09 2 7.02 5 14.72 3 22.44 2 31.94 2 55.02 3 53.6 33.4

6 6 Janis Veveris 1.97 3 6.30 3 12.42 3 25.73 3 35.97 3 59.99 3 77.8 48.4

 1.91 3 6.20 3 12.32 3 25.49 3 35.34 3 1:00.53 3 79.1 49.2

7 7 Mareks Kairis 1.86 2 6.14 2 12.04 1 24.89 1 34.45 1 55.30 1 81.3 50.6

 1.84 2 6.12 2 12.03 1 24.57 1 33.67 1 53.88 1 85.6 53.2

8 8 Arturs Simanovics 1.98 4 6.35 4 12.57 4 26.28 4 37.11 4 1:03.51 4 75.6 47.0

 1.94 4 6.26 4 12.46 4 26.04 4 36.63 4 1:00.84 4 76.7 47.7

9 9 Janis Horeliks 1.82 1 6.09 1 12.17 2 25.08 2 34.64 2 55.63 2 83.3 51.8

 1.74 1 6.02 1 12.03 1 24.75 2 33.99 2 54.60 2 83.8 52.1

10 10 KARLITIS 2.24 5 7.40 3 15.37 2 23.51 2 32.65 2 52.58 1 57.7 35.9

 2.07 1 6.99 4 14.60 2 22.59 3 31.45 1 50.75 1 58.6 36.4


